



CONTRACTOR'S LETTERHEAD HERE

BREAKDOWN OF DETAILED ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME: REPAIR/ REHABILITATION/ RETROFITTING/ REPLACEMENT OF FOOD LABORATORY BUILDING
LOCATION: CatSU Panganiban Campus, Panganiban, Catanduanes
ITEM No. XXVII.H
DESCRIPTION: APPLIANCES
TOTAL QUANTITY: 1
UNIT: lumpsum

Table A: LABOR. Columns: No. of Person, No. of Days, Daily Rate, Amount. Rows: Registered Master Electrician, Skilled Electrician, Laborer, Sub-Total for A (Cost of Labor).

Table B: EQUIPMENT. Columns: No. of Units, No. of Hours, Hourly Rate, Amount. Rows: Minor Tools, Sub-Total for B (Cost of Equipment Rental).

Table C: Materials. Columns: Unit, Quantity, Unit Cost, Amount. Rows: 16" Standard Industrial exhaust fan (EX - 16) w/ thermal fuse protection, 450mm x 450mm, 290W, Air delivery: 4237 cu.ft./min, w/ switch; 1.0HP Koppel Wall mounted split type ACU with various specifications; Sub-Total for C (Material Cost).

Summary table with rows D (Direct Unit Cost), E (Overhead, Contingencies & Misc. (OCM)), F (Contractor's Profit), G (VAT), and H (ITEM TOTAL).

Table I: TOTAL UNIT COST (H / Total Qty)

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ in the capacity of \_\_\_\_\_
Duly authorized to sign the Bid and on behalf of \_\_\_\_\_

Handwritten signature





CONTRACTOR'S LETTERHEAD HERE

### BREAKDOWN OF DETAILED ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME: REPAIR/ REHABILITATION/ RETROFITTING/ REPLACEMENT OF FOOD LABORATORY BUILDING  
 LOCATION: CatSU Panganiban Campus, Panganiban, Catanduanes  
 ITEM No. XXVII  
 DESCRIPTION: CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM  
 TOTAL QUANTITY: 1  
 UNIT: lumpsum

A.	LABOR	No. of Person	No. of Days	Daily Rate	Amount
	CCTV Installer				
	Laborer				
<b>Sub-Total for A (Cost of Labor)</b>					-

B.	EQUIPMENT	No. of Units	No. of Hours	Hourly Rate	Amount
<b>Sub-Total for B (Cost of Equipment Rental)</b>					-

C.	Name and Specification	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	<b>Materials</b>				
	Hikvision DS-7608NI-Q2/8P 8CH 1U 8 PoE 4K NVR •Up to 8 channel IP camera can be connected •Supports decoding H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 video formats •Up to 4K high-definition live view, storage and playback •Up to 8-ch @1080p decoding capacity • Up to 80 Mbps high incoming bandwidth •1HDMI and 1 VGA interfaces • 2HDD slots • Plug & Play with 8 Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) interfaces	set	1.00		
	Hikvision DS-2CD1123G0-I 2MP IR Dome PoE Camera •1/2.8" progressive scan CMOS •1920 x 1080 @30fps •2.8mm/ 4mm/ 6mm fixed lens •H.265+,H.265, H.264+, H.264 •Dual stream •Digital WDR •3D DNR •PoE •IP67 •IK10	set	4.00		
	4TB SATA 3.5" Hard Disk Drive (HDD)	piece	1.00		
	27" 1080P FHD IPS Display monitor w/ HDMI cable	set	1.00		
	NVR Lockbox w/ cable manager	set	1.00		
	Wired USB Mouse	piece	1.00		
	uPVC Pipe, 20mmØ x 3m	piece	15.00		
	RJ45 Cat6 connector	piece	8.00		
	Cat6 UTP 4-pairs Cable, 24AWG	meter	50.00		
	Junction box PVC 4" x 4" orange deep type	piece	4.00		
	GI Pull Wire, #16	kg	1.00		
	PVC Cement 100cc	can	1.00		
<b>Sub-Total for C (Material Cost)</b>					-

D	Direct Unit Cost	(A + B + C)	
E	Overhead, Contingencies & Misc. (OCM)	___ % of D	-
F	Contractor's Profit	___ % of D	-
G	VAT	___ % (D + E + F)	-
H	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>(D + E + F + G)</b>	<b>-</b>

I	<b>TOTAL UNIT COST</b>	<b>(H / Total Qty) —</b>	
---	------------------------	--------------------------	--

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
in the capacity of

Duly authorized to sign the Bid and on behalf of

\_\_\_\_\_

*ams*





CONTRACTOR'S LETTERHEAD HERE

### BREAKDOWN OF DETAILED ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME: REPAIR/ REHABILITATION/ RETROFITTING/ REPLACEMENT OF FOOD LABORATORY BUILDING  
 LOCATION: CatSU Panganiban Campus, Panganiban, Catanduanes  
 ITEM No. XXVIII  
 DESCRIPTION: STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT  
 TOTAL QUANTITY: 1.00  
 UNIT: lumpsum

A.	LABOR	No. of Person	No. of Days	Daily Rate	Amount
Sub-Total for A (Cost of Labor)					-

B.	EQUIPMENT	No. of Units	No. of Hours	Hourly Rate	Amount
Sub-Total for B (Cost of Equipment Rental)					-

C.	Name and Specification	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
<b>Materials</b>					
	<b>Stainless Steel Preparation Table/ Countertop - 2 Layers; 3 Door Cabinet; and 15cm Backsplash</b> Dimension: L150cm x W60cm x H80cm Material: SUS 202 Thickness: 1.2mm	set	6.00		
	<b>Stainless Steel Single Sink with SS Faucet 2 Layers; 2 Door Cabinet; and 15cm Backsplash</b> Dimension: L80cm x W60cm x H80cm Material: SUS 202 Thickness: 1.2mm	set	1.00		
	<b>Stainless Steel Double Sink with SS Faucet Storage Cabinets &amp; Drawers; and 15cm Backsplash</b> Dimension: L280cm x W60cm x H80cm Material: SUS 202 Thickness: 1.2mm	set	1.00		
Sub-Total for C (Material Cost)					-

D	Direct Unit Cost	(A + B + C)	
E	Overhead, Contingencies & Misc. (OCM)	___ % of D	-
F	Contractor's Profit	___ % of D	-
G	VAT	___ % (D + E + F)	-
<b>H</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>(D + E + F + G)</b>	<b>-</b>

I	TOTAL UNIT COST	(H / Total Qty) ----	
---	-----------------	----------------------	--

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
in the capacity of

Duly authorized to sign the Bid and on behalf of

\_\_\_\_\_